Catégorie Pilote

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

HELLIN Christophe
LHERMITTE Jacques
DELINCE Jean-Frangois
KURTS Gilbert

LAMY Bernard
VERHELLE Claude
THYS Marc
SILVESTRE Eddy
HOFFMANN Elmar
COOL Dany

MINNE Eddy

DEVOS André

MOND Henri
LAMBRECHT Michel
BOUCQUEY Jacques
BOVY Michel
GUFFENS Guy
HALLEUX Baudouin
DEVEUX D
BOUCQUEY Edouard
PREVOT Henry
COLAS Guy

ROCOUR Jean-Claude
BOONEN Alain
SCHLECK Jean-Michel
GIELEN Robert
JOACHIM Pierre
PIRARD Yvan
BOILEAU Christian
DE VOS Luc

TAVLET B

THIOUX Francois
DUYCKAERTS Christophe
SIVAF

Copilote

FRAIKIN Jean-Luc
NINANE Claude
GILSOUL Nicolas
MELIN Fabian
FONTAINE Denis
THIRIONET Yves
MOORS Freddy
PIROTTE Cédric
HOFFMANN Guido
NOELANDERS Yves
DE MUNCK Filip

VAN DOLDER Arnoldus
KEUTGEN Didier
DEBRUS Benoit
DEFFRESNES Jean-Claude
DELMELLE Paul
TOUSSAINT Michel
VEYS Jean-Pierre
LESUISSE S

MELIN Francis

de ROCHELEE Thierry
CHALSECHE Georges
JEHASSE Jacques
DECHAMPS Pascal
SCHLECK G

MATHY Philippe
DELMELLE Stéphane
TERMONIA Yvon
GODART Georges
CUYPERS Geert
AERTS A
BOURMANNE Luc
DUYCKAERTS Jean-Paul
GIESELER T

Voiture
VOLVO

VOLVO

FORD
VOLVO
PORSCHE
DKW

LOTUS

PORSCHE

PORSCHE
AUSTIN

DKW
PORSCHE

PORSCHE

VOLVO
MG

Type
142

PV544

Cortina GT
Amazon
911T

Monza
Elan +2
911

912
Cooper S

1000
911

356 B Coupé

122S
B GT

Année

1965
1965
1968
1957

Points Place

54,43
101,42
108,90
113,30
215,22
243,47
288,34
304,25
319,92
332,47
388,55
424,94
445,97
459,14
482,83
489,67
506,94
509,74
512,60
570,32
632,84
760,17
808,01
981,17

1174,05
1295,26
1319,42
1482,67
1730,34
2178,00
2359,33
3047,50
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